SCOTTS

RICHMOND

DRINKS LIST




APERITIFS
Pomelle Spritz Twinkle
Pomelle Apéritif, Prosecco, Belvedere Vodka,
Fever Tree Soda Water Elderflower, Champagne
L15 L15
White Negroni French 75
Monkey 47 Gin, Luxardo Bitter, Tanqueray No.TEN Gin,
Schofield’s Dry Vermouth Lemon, Sugar, Champagne
£18 L18

LUSH & FRUITY

Cherry Collins Mai Tai
Ciroc Vodka, Bellamie Cherry, Ron Santiago de Cuba I lyo
Grapefruit, Lime, Chocolate Bitters, Extra Afiejo Rum, Ron Santiago
Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange de Cuba Carta Blanca Rum,
Blossom Soda Water Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat
£14 £15
Singapore Sling Sage Sour
Tanqueray No.TEN Gin, Cointreau, Silent Pool Gin, Creme de
Cherry Heering, Lime, Poire, Sage, Pear, Lemon,
DOM Bénédictine, Orange, Pineapple Black Walnut Bitters

L15 £16




SHARP & CITRUSY

Scott’s Margarita Paloma
Don Julio 1942 Tequila, Casamigos Blanco Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Grapefruit,
Tequila, Lost Explorer Espadin Mezcal, Lime, Agave, Peychaud's Bitters,
Cointreau, Citrus Fever Tree Soda Water
L16 £17.50
Picante Cosmopolitan
Patrén Silver Tequila, Lime, Ketel One Citroen Vodka,
Agave, Chili, Coriander Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime
£15.50 L14
DIGESTIVES
Vesper Martini Scott’s Lychee Tini
Cygnet 22 Gin, Ketel One Vodka, Grey Goose La Poire Vodka,
Tempus Fugit Kina Lychee, Sakura Vermouth, Verjus
£16.50 £15
Scott’s Old Fashioned Savy Tini
Johnnie Walker Blue and Black Label Whisky, Ketel One Vodka, ltalicus Rosolio,
Sherry, Rhubarb, Demerara, Bitters Tomato Liquer, Balsamic
L18 L14
Scotch & Honey

The Macallan | 2yo Double Cask Whisky,
Compass box Peat Monster Whisky,
St. Germain, Lemon, Honey, Chili

£17




NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Cucumber Cooler Grapefruit Aperitivo Spritz Fruit cup
Seedlip Garden 108, Americano Smiling Wolf Aperitivo, Tanqueray 0.0%,
Lemon, Basil, Everleaf Mountain, Wild Idol Alcohol Free Dried Fruits, Honey,
Fever Tree Mediterranean Cranberry, Fever Tree Sparkling Wine, Fever Tree White Grape
Tonic Water Grapefruit Soda Fever Tree Raspberry & Apricot Soda
12 12 & Orange Blossom Soda £9
L12

BEER & CIDER

Coalition Caprice Lager 4%ABV £7.00
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3%ABV £7.00
Guinness 4.2%ABV £7.00
Galipette Biologique Cidre 4%ABV £6.50
Small Beer Lager 2.1%ABV £6.00
Lucky Saint Alcohol Free Beer 0.5%ABV £6.00
Guinness 0.0%ABV £6.00
Bero Hazy IPA 0.5% £6.00
VODKA
Ketel One £9.75  Boatyard £11.00
Ciroc £9.75  Belvedere £12.00
Reyka £9.75  The Lakes £12.00
Ketel One Citroen £9.75  Altamura £12.00
Absolut Elyx £10.50  Grey Goose £13.00
Tito’s £10.50  Crystal Head £13.50
Konik’s Tail £10.50  Grey Goose Altius £33.00
Chase Original Potato £11.00  Belvedere 10 £40.00

Haku £11.00




Tanqueray London Dry
Bombay Sapphire

Chase GB Extra Dry

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Aviation

Sipsmith London Dry

Cygnet Welsh Dry

The Botanist

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Murcian lemon

Malfy

Hendricks

Tanqueray No. TEN

Roku

Ron Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca £8.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca £8.50
Bacardi 8yo £10.00
Ron Santiago de Cuba Anejo 8yo £10.00
Ron Santiago de Cuba £12.00
Extra Aigjo 11yo

Yaguara Cachaga £11.00
Eminente Reserva 7yo £12.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva £12.00

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco £9.75
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco £12.00
Patrén Silver £14.00
Patrén Reposado £15.00
Don Julio Blanco £15.50
Casamigos Reposado £17.00
Patrén Anejo £17.00
Lost Explorer Espadin Mezcal £18.00
Volcan De Mi Tierra Cristalino £18.00
Don Julio Reposado £19.00
Casamigos Mezcal £20.00
Lost Explorer Tobald Mezcal £27.00

GIN

£9.75
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.00
£11.00

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

No.3

Malfy Rosa

Plymouth Navy Strength
Cygnet 22

The Lakes Classic
Boatyard Double

Gin Mare

Silent Pool

Silent Pool Rose Expression
Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry
Monkey 47

Scott’s Navy Strength

Ki No Bi Sei Navy Strength

RUM & CACHACA

Brugal 1888

Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros
Flor de Cafia 18 yo

Equiano

La Hechicera

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Ron Zacapa XO Gran Reserva
Ron Santiago de Cuba

Extra Afigjo 20yo

& MEZCAL

Avion Reserva 44

Cincoro Reposado

Codigo 1530 Reposado

Codigo 1530 Reposado Sexy Fish
Lost Explorer Salmiana Mezcal
Volcan De Mi Tierra X.A
Komos Cristalino Anejo

Don Julio Rosado

Patrén ‘El Cielo’

Don Julio 1942

Casa Dragones Joven

Gran Patréon ‘Piedra’ Extra Afiejo

£11.50
£11.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.50
£16.00
£17.00

£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.50
£15.50
£16.00
£31.50
£55.00

£30.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£39.00
£40.00
£42.50
£44.00
£47.00
£50.00
£70.00
£70.00




Rémy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Rémy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Hine Bonneuil 2010

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy XO

Clourvoisier XO

ARMAGNAC

Baron de Sigognac 10yo
Darroze 20yo

Baron De Sigognac 20yo
Darroze Unique Assemblage

50th Annwersary

Avallen Calvados
Sassy Calvados
Domus Ruche Grappa

Nikka Days

Suntory Toki

Taketsuru No Age

Nikka From The Barrel
Hakushu Distller’s Reserve
Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain

COGNAC

£9.50  Martell XO £35.00
£12.00  Frapin 1993 £40.00
£17.00  Rémy Martin XO £47.00
£26.00  L’Epoque Baroque XO £87.00
£30.00  Louis XIIT 25m £155.00
£35.00  Hennessy Paradis £130.00
£26.00  Tesseron Experience 01 £170.00

BRANDY
£11.00  Barsol Pisco L11.50
£20.00  La Diablada Pisco £12.00
£24.00  Seven Tails XO £12.50
£40.00
DIGESTIFS

£10.50  Domus Nebbiolo Grappa £14.00
£11.00  Dupont Hors D’age Calvados £24.00
£11.00  Drouin Hors D’age Calvados £30.00
JAPANESE

£9.00  Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve £18.00
£10.00  Hibiki Japanese Harmony £18.00
£13.00  Chichibu Malt and Grain £20.00
£14.00  Miyagikyo No Age £20.00
£15.00  Yochi No Age £20.00
£15.00  Chita Single Grain £25.00
£16.00  Hibiki 17yo £150.00




Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie The Original
Highland Park 12yo
Balvenie Double Wood 12yo
Singleton of Dufftown 12yo
Laphroaig 10yo

Dalwhinnie 15yo

Talisker 10yo

Compass Box Peat Monster
Ardbeg 10yo

Fettercairn 12yo

The Dalmore 12yo
Macallan Double Cask 12yo
Compass Box Hedonism
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Aberlour A’bunadh
Bowmore 15yo

Fettercairn 16yo

Maker’s Mark

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Rye

Eagle Rare 10yo

Bulleit Bourbon 10 yo
Rabbit Hole Boxergrail Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye
Ragtime Rye

IRISH

Roe & Co

Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast 12yo
Green Spot

Yellow Spot 12yo
JJ-Sheekey #2

The Donn

The Taoscan

SCOTCH

£9.75 Oban l4yo

£11.00  Lagavulin 16yo

£12.00  Glenmorangie 18yo

£13.00  The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

£13.00  Glenfiddich 15yo Solera Reserva

£13.00  Glenlivet 18yo

£13.00 Glenfarclas 105

£13.00  Glenmorangie Signet

£13.00  The Dalmore 15yo

£14.50  Macallan Double Cask 15yo

£15.00  Compass Box Art & Decadence

£15.00 Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva

£16.00  Octomore 10.3 Islay Barley

£16.00  Johnnie Walker Blue Label

£16.00  The Dalmore King Alexander III

£18.00 Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru

£18.00  The Dalmore 18yo 2023 edition

£18.00  Chivas 25yo

£18.00 Macallan Double Cask 18yo

£19.00  The Dalmore 21yo 2023 edition

AMERICAN

£9.75 Sazerac Straight Rye

£9.75 Whistlepig Piggyback Rye

£11.00  Rabbit Hole Heigold Bourbon

£11.00  Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

L11.50 Maker’s Mark ‘Balthazar’

£12.00  High West Rendez Vous Rye

£12.00  WhistlePig 10yo

£13.00  Weller 12yo

£13.50  Pappy Van Winkle 15yo Family Reserve

£14.00  Pappy Van Winkle 20yo Family Reserve
ENGLISH

£9.50  The One Fine Blended

£12.00  The One Port Cask Finish

£14.00  The Lakes Signature Single Malt

£14.00

£16.00 WORLD

£16.00

£34.00 Stauning Danish Rye

£120.00

£20.00
£20.00
£21.00
£22.00
£22.00
£24.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£38.00
£39.00
£43.00
£50.00
£50.00
£60.00
£70.00
£75.00
£75.00
£78.00
£110.00

£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00
£16.50
£20.00
£22.00
£23.00
£50.00
£80.00

£13.00
£14.00
£24.00

£17.00




SCOTTS

Spirits served at 50ml (25ml on request). Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order:
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Delatled information on the fourteen
legal allergens is avarlable on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

Prices include 20% VAT A discretionary optional service charge of 15.5% will be added to your bill.




